Valerbanen

Racing Circuit BILSPORT

(o

s RACE

SOLOR

IRacingNM no 4 Finaler

| Seven- / RSR Valerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km
Seven - RSR Race 2 27.09.2020 17:40 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 17:19:33

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(12) Hermod Lunde

1 17:20:40.476 21.265 22,574
2 17:21:41.025 1:00.549  18.228 20.675 21.646
3 17:22:41.565 1:00.540  18.239 20.600 21.701
4 17:23:41.581 1:00.016  17.923 20.528 21.565
5 17:24:41.418 59.837  17.833 20.272 21.732
6 17:25:41.521 1:00.103  18.092 20.438 21573
7 17:26:41.271 59.750  18.007 20.383 21.360
8 17:27:41.498 1:00.227  17.966 20.620 21.641
9 17:28:41.041 59.543  17.683 20.173 21.687

10 17:29:40.428 59387  17.773 20.149 21.465

1 17:30:40.050 59.622  17.891 20.152 21.579

12 17:31:39.373 17.776 20.134 21.413

(84) Alf Marius Loe Sandberg

1 17:20:41.802 21.908 22.255
2 17:21:42.469 1:00.667  17.638 20.621 22.408
3 17:22:42.490 1:00.021 17.363 20.907 21.751
4 17:23:42.353 50.863  17.443 20.640 21.780
5 17:24:42.071 59.718  17.428 20.586 21.704
6 17:25:42.205 1:00.134  17.858 20.703 21.573
7 17:26:42.129 59.924  17.706 20.559 21.659
8 17:27:42.059 59.930  17.459 20.716 21.755
9 17:28:42.031 59.972  17.553 20.765 21.654

10 17:29:41.734 17.127 20.816 21.760

1 17:30:41.530 59.796  17.359 20.659 21.778

12 17:31:41.379 59.849  17.352 20.625 21.872

(57) Martin Billerud

1 17:20:43.167 22.284 23.097
2 17:21:45.342 18.102 21.289 22784
3 17:22:47.663 1:02.321 18.097 21.608 22,616
4 17:23:50.235 1:02.572  18.441 21.405 22.726
5 17:24:53.095 1:02.860  18.350 21.569 22.941
6 17:25:55.847 1:02.752  18.451 21.458 22.843
7 17:26:59.442 1:03.595  18.644 21.906 23.045
8 17:28:03.173 1:03.731 18.596 21.728 23.407
9 17:29:06.587 1:03.414  18.362 21.600 23.452

10 17:30:10.756 1:04.169  19.246 21.651 23.272

1 17:31:15.579 1:04.823  18.900 22.292 23.631

12 17:32:22.592 1:07.013  19.567 22,916 24.530

(49) Sigve Hansen

1 17:20:44.159 22,847 23.604
2 17:21:48.824 1:04.665 19.209 22.204 23.252
3 17:22:53.326 1:04502  19.221 22,195 23.086
4 17:23:57.903 1:04577  19.149 22.240 23.188
5 17:25:02.657 1:04754  19.346 22.336 23.072
6 17:26:07.277 1:04620  19.411 22.236 22,973
7 17:27:11.084 19.030 21.925 22.852
8 17:28:15.255 1:04.171 19.166 22.040 22.965
9 17:29:19.619 1:04364  19.205 21.895 23.264
10 17:30:24.307 1:04.688  19.205 22.148 23.335
11 17:31:28.623 1:04.316  19.294 22,093 22,929
12 17:32:33.786 1:05.163  19.256 22.438 23.469
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